Bus

Rail R: Calafat - Craiova R: Calafat - Golenti Hm. - Maglavit
h. - Motatei Hm. - Bailesti - Boureni P.M. - Silistea Crucii h.

- Afumati h. - Urzica Mare h. - Portaresti Hm. - Cerat h. -

Go to website

Segarcea - Segarcea Nord hc. - Salcuta Hm. - Podari - R. 1

Jiu - Jiu Hm. - Bordei hc. (913) - Craiova

Direction
Calafat — Craiova

19 stops

Open route schedule

Calafat

Golenti Hm.

Maglavit h.

Motatei Hm.

Bailesti

Boureni P.M.

Silistea Crucii h.

Afumati h.

Urzica Mare h.

Portaresti Hm.

Cerat h.

Segarcea

Segarcea Nord hc.

Dealul Robului h.

Salcuta Hm.

Podari

Jiu Hm.

Bordei hc. (900)

Craiova

Route schedule
Calafat — Craiova

Monday 03:15
Tuesday 03:15
Wednesday 03:15
Thursday 03:15
Friday 03:15
Saturday 03:15
Sunday 03:15
Route info
Direction: Calafat
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 3 hour 10 min
Jrnu Y
e saSiengid, iy Ny Balcesti
-;\Lq--l'llia\sl
X
Wanju Mare \.-.-"-\
\
X
.B,Jm- On

AyHasum

= Nas

: T Bechet
© Op&HEGEditan contributors

@ R: Calafat - Craiova — R: Calafat - Golenti Hm. -
Maglavit h. - Motatei Hm. - Bailesti - Boureni P.M. -...

BusMaps

Da


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Calafat-Craiova-398423748-3514483983
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Calafat-Craiova-398423748-3514483983
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Calafat-Craiova-398423748-3514483983




Direction Route schedule

Calafat — Craiova Calafat — Craiova
19 stops Monday 05:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:45
Calafat

Wednesday 05:45
Golenti Hm.

Thursday 05:45
Maglavit h.

Friday 05:45
Motatei Hm.
Bailesti Saturday -
Boureni P.M. Sunday 05:45
Silistea Crucii h.

Route info
Afumati h. Direction: Calafat

Stops: 19

Urzica Mare h.
Trip Duration: 3 hour 18 min
Portaresti Hm.
Cerat h.
Segarcea
Segarcea Nord hc.
Salcuta Hm.
Podari
R. 1 Jiu
Jiu Hm.

Bordei hc. (900)

Craiova

R: Calafat - Craiova Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Craiova

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Calafat-Craiova-398423748-3514483983

